1
ELECTRIC HEATING
SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT RANGE
2
Amptec and
Electromax.
Comfort and control

ELECTROMAX
10
ORDERING GUIDES
Product H W D Weight ErP
rating
Order Code
mm mm mm kg
Amptec C400 Standard - 4kW 1050 90 90 7.5 D 95:022:001
Amptec C600 Standard - 6kW 1050 90 90 7.5 D 95:022:002
Amptec C900 Standard - 9kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:003
Amptec C1100 Standard - 11kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:004
Amptec C1200 Standard - 12kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:005
Amptec U401 Underfloor - 4kW 1050 90 90 7.5 D 95:022:101
Amptec U601 Underfloor - 6kW 1050 90 90 7.5 D 95:022:102
Amptec U901 Underfloor - 9kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:103
Amptec U1101 Underfloor - 11kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:104
Amptec U1201 Underfloor - 12kW 1050 90 90 8.5 D 95:022:105
AMPTEC
ELECTROMAX
Relay RL1 95:970:134
Relay RL2 95:970:135
Relay RL3 95:970:136
Accessories      Order Code
Product H W D Empty Full ErP
rating
Order Code
mm mm mm kg kg
Electromax 6kW - Radiator 1476 550 600 74 256 DD 95:022:234
Electromax 6kW - Underfloor 1476 550 600 74 256 DD 95:022:227
Electromax 6kW - Radiator 1476 550 600 74 256 DD 95:022:236
Electromax 9kW - Underfloor 1476 550 600 74 256 DD 95:022:226
11
Please follow us online:
PN 95 900 600  Issue 1
BJN 204344-023
FCN 481124-00
© Heatrae Sadia 2015
ELECTRIC HEATING
SOLUTIONS
SPECIFICATION ADVICE HOTLINE
t |  01603 420220   e | specifier@heatraesadia.com
AFTER SALES SERVICE
t |  0344 871 1535   e | heatraesadiaservice@heateam.co.uk
w | heatraesadia.com
PRODUCT RANGE
Full specification details on all our products are available to download from our website.
To support our corporate responsibility and sustainability charters and reduce our printed
material, we encourage you to download product brochures from our website.
In designing these files we have taken into account the need to access data on screen.
If you would like to receive a printed copy of our full product catalogue please call our
literature hotline on 01603 420127.
Heatrae Sadia Heating may introduce modifications to their products from time to time.
Consequently, the details given in this brochure are subject to alteration without notice.
Baxi Customer Support is Heatrae Sadia’s own service division.
With us on your side, you can be sure that you are in the very best hands.
Totally committed to quality and safety, 7 days a week for 363 days a year.
Dedicated Trade Advice Line / Fully Stocked Vans
Installer Priority Call-Outs / Exclusive Service Plans
Opening Times
Mon-Fri 8am-6pm, weekends and bank holidays* 8.30am-2pm.
Simply call 0344 871 1535 or visit us at baxi.co.uk/customer-support.htm
*excluding Christmas Day and New Year’s Day
This product is printed on paper sourced from
well managed forests and other controlled sources.
This product is printed using vegetable based inks.
Please recycle this product when you have finished with it.
 MADE IN
THE UK
10
10 YEAR
INNER
CONTAINER